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Hooksett (New Hampshire, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction
- Tay Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

Title

2 Pieces Of Wdll Art- B

Formal Desk Chair - B

Contemporary Woven Grass Cloth Desk - C
Contemporary Table Desk - B

[lluminated Pedestal Cube - C

Shrimp Ultra suede Sectional. Sofa- C

2 Wing Chairs- C

3Lamps-B

Occasiona Table- B

TableLamp - A

4 Pieces Of Decor: Ceramic, Glass And Woven
Decor - A

Italian, Ceramic Basket -A

Flora Handmade Rug - C

Faux Ficus Birch Tree- C

Faux Ficus Birch Tree- B

5 Pieces Of Mineralsand Rocks - B
Woven Carrying Basket - A

Swivel Chair - C

3 Nesting Tables- B

Curio Cabinet By Design Institute Of America-
C

2 Design 1900 Decorétive Plates - A
2 Design 1900 Plates - B

2 Lalique Cordial Glasses
-A

Japanese Tea Service - A

6 Greek Espresso Cups - A
Hearts And Love Collectibles - A
Pink Coral On Stand - B

Shearling Alpaca Coat From Neiman Marcus -
A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 19 8:00pm ET

Lot
0140

0141
0142
0143

0144

0145

0146
0147
0148
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168

Title

Design Institute Of AmericaDIA Dining Table -
C

6 Upholstered Dining Chairs - B
2 Dining Room Arm Chairs - B

6 Waterford Archive Stemware Wine Goblets -
A

Waterford Crystal Pitcher Plus Tray And Cups -
A

Waterford Pitcher, 6 Wine Glasses And Vase -
A

Smaller Buffet Or Bar - C

Woven Grass Cloth Buffet - C
Hand-woven AreaRug - C

Glass And Metal Kitchen Table- C
4 Metal Kitchen Chairs- B

2 Camp Chairs- B

2 Camp Chairs- A

4 Patio Chairs- C

Tiffany Vase, 4 Champagne Flutes, Mirror Tray
-A

Gold Finish Flatware - A

Cooking Helps- A

Coffee And Fun - A

Coffee And Soup - A

WineA Little- A

Runners And Napkins - A

2 Gold Framed Prints- B

2 Prints- B

Love Seat - B

Pink Plant Pot and TerraCottaUrn - B
Luggage And Stand - B

Holiday Wrap And Storage Helps - B
2 New Princess Jasmine Dolls - A



Lot

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

Fabric And Throws - A

Handbags - B

VHS JVC Video Movie Recorder - B
Custom Day Bed Ensemble And Decor - B
Sewing And Knitting - B

Emmett Kelly Style Clown - A

Baby Items- B

Beanie Babies - A

Stationary And Books And Spa- B

Safe and Cork Boards
-B

Dalls- A

3 Posters- A

6 Terra Cotta Pots And Planters - A
Frames And Photo Albums - A

Walking Stick And Ornamental Sword - A
Assorted Dolls - B

2 Occasional Tables- C

Large Ginger Jar Lamp - A

Leather Love Seat - C

Childs Wicker Rocking Chair - B
Leather Sofa- C

Carpet - C

3 Silver Plate Trays And Decor Shelf - A
Board Games - B

Panel Drapes - B

1950s Mad Men Style Globe - B

2 Botanical Framed Prints- B

Hand Colored Aquatint By H. Kunic - B
2 Chairs- C

Round Table With 2 Table Cloths - C
Waterford Lamp - A

Hand Woven Ivory Sculptured Rug - C
Jewelry Box Table With Glass Top - C
Waterford Lamp - B

BrassKing Bed Frame- C

Occasional Table- B

TorchiereLamp - C

Golf Clubs, Skis- A

Drapes- A

Placemats And Napkins - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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